ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
2022-23

Alamo Elementary

Bjorn Remmers

se2 01

Student speaks
with Teacher or
approporiate Staff
Member

bremmers@srvusd.net

sep 02

Student and Parent
or Caregiver speak
with Teacher or
approporiate Staff
Member

925-855-4800

s 03

Elementary (TK-Grade 5)

Parent or Caregiver contacts school
office to connect with Principal
Secondary (Grades 6-12)
Student and/or Parent or Caregiver
speaks with Counselor or
Assistant Principal

Katie Witt

se2 04

Student and/or
Parent or Caregiver
speaks with
Principal

kwitt@sruvsd.net

50 05

Parent or Caregiver

contacts the District:

+ District School Site
Supervisor

« District Special Education
Program Supervisor

925-552-5032

Shellie Leavitt mleavitt@srvusd.net

925-552-5066

Bella Vista Elementary Ryan Maloney

rmaloney@srvusd.net

925-659-5900

Kit Bragg

kbragg@srvusd.net

925-552-5069

Shellie Leavitt mleavitt@srvusd.net

925-552-5066

Bollinger Canyon Elementary Christine Offerman

cofferman@srvusd.net

925-242-3200

Nadine Rosenzweig

nrosenzweig@srvusd.net

925-552-5032

Jenn Malakoff jmalakoff@srvusd.net

925-918-0715

Creekside Elementary Alice Tumilty

atumilty@srvusd.net

925-314-2000

Nadine Rosenzweig

nrosenzweig@srvusd.net

925-552-5032

David Futterman dfutterman@srvusd.net

Country Club Elementary Christy Glaser dglaser@srvusd.net 925-479-6000 Hong Nguyen hnguyen2@srvusd.net 925-552-2916 Shellie Leavitt mleavitt@srvusd.net 925-552-5066
Coyote Creek Elementary Bill Alpert walpert@srvusd.net 925-855-7300 Hong Nguyen hnguyen2@srvusd.net 925-552-2916 Kate Nolda knolda@srvusd.net 925-855-2614

925-552-5043

Golden View Elementary Meredith Bullock

mbullock@srvusd.net

925-855-2700

Nadine Rosenzweig

nrosenzweig@srvusd.net

925-552-5032

David Futterman dfutterman@srvusd.net

925-552-5043

Green Valley Elementary Donna Grim

dgrim@srvusd.net

925-855-5400

Katie Witt

kwitt@sruvsd.net

925-552-5032

Jenn Malakoff jmalakoff@srvusd.net

925-918-0715

Greenbrook Elementary Ailsa Rehkopf

arehkopf@srvusd.net

925-855-5300

Nadine Rosenzweig

nrosenzweig@srvusd.net

925-552-5032

Kristin Pelhnam

kpelham@srvusd.net

925-552-5012

Hidden Hills Elementary Melodie Huynh

John Baldwin Elementary Joe Romagna

mhuynh@srvusd.net

jromagna@srvusd.net

925-479-3800

925-855-5200

Katie Witt

Kit Bragg

kwitt@sruvsd.net

kbragg@srvusd.net

925-552-5032

925-552-5069

Kristin Pelham kpelham@srvusd.net

Jennie Kordes jkordes@srvusd.net

925-552-5012

925-552-5015

Live Oak Elementary Carolyn Dobel

cdobel@srvusd.net

925-803-3100

Hong Nguyen

hnguyen2@srvusd.net

925-552-2916

Kristin Pelham kpelham@srvusd.net

925-552-5012

Montair Elementary Liz Lyons

elyons@srvusd.net

925-855-5100

Nadine Rosenzweig

nrosenzweig@srvusd.net

925-552-5032

Shellie Leavitt mleavitt@srvusd.net

925-552-5066

Montevideo Elementary Kathleen Martins

kmartins@sruvsd.net

925-479-6100

Nadine Rosenzweig

nrosenzweig@srvusd.net

925-552-5032

Jenn Malakoff jmalakoff@srvusd.net

925-918-0715

Neil Armstrong Elementary Jared Gagnon

jgagon@srvusd.net

925-479-1600

Hong Nguyen

hnguyen2@srvusd.net

925-552-2916

Jenn Malakoff jmalakoff@srvusd.net

925-918-0715

Quail Run Elementary Mimi Quan

Rancho Romero Elementary Roopali Bali

mquan@srvusd.net

rbali@srvusd.net

925-560-4000

925-855-5700

Katie Witt

Katie Witt

kwitt@sruvsd.net

kwitt@sruvsd.net

925-552-5032

925-552-5032

Jenn Malakoff jmalakoff@srvusd.net

Shellie Leavitt mleavitt@srvusd.net

925-918-0715

925-552-5066

Sycamore Valley Elementary Patricia Kawahara

pkawahara@srvusd.net

925-855-2800

Katie Witt

kwitt@sruvsd.net

925-552-5032

Shellie Leavitt mleavitt@srvusd.net

925-552-5066

Tassajara Hills Elementary Annabel Hurlburt

ahurlburt@srvusd.net

925-855-7800

Christopher George

cgeorge@srvusd.net

925-552-2949

David Futterman dfutterman@srvusd.net

925-552-5043

Twin Creeks Elementary Shelli Kravitz

mkravit@srvusd.net

925-855-2900

Katie Witt

kwitt@sruvsd.net

925-552-5032

Kristin Pelham

kpelham@srvusd.net

925-552-5012

Vista Grande Elementary Osi Juergens

ojuergens@srvusd.net

925-314-1000

Katie Witt

kwitt@sruvsd.net

925-552-5032

David Futterman dfutterman@srvusd.net

925-552-5043

Walt Disney Elementary Kelly Walton

kwalton2@srvusd.net

925-479-3900

Nadine Rosenzweig

nrosenzweig@srvusd.net

925-552-5032

Kristin Pelham kpelham@srvusd.net

925-552-5012
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